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How Did It All Start?

@ 5,362 MDB Jun02 292.5 Straddle
0 MDB Jun02'23 292.5 PUT
0 MDB Jun02'23 292.5 CALL

P&L * PROFILE "+ FINANCIAL "+ IMPACT

OAILY 7’895 Unreahized m

Since prior Close v @c;b Realized 7 .6K

On June 2™ | got $8k
richer! But how did | do
it?
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What Did You Think of the Tittle?

| am scared!
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ow'to Too good to be
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But what
stocks?
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You Should Look Like This!

By the end, you
will look this
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Straddles Prior to Earnings

PROBABILITY LAB 35.22 +0.25 (+0.71%)
PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTION BUILDER

. Wh at are Straddles?

How to set them up?

Build
Underlying Pri n Mayl14 21 Strategy

How to select stocks prior to ‘

8 May14 +3x38 Call +3 = 0% chance

earnings? Which stocks qualify
Expected moves

Buy 3 MAY 1421

Total

BID

°
7 Order "TNMIT W) ‘QIY"™"T TMTPRC DAY 9 TAERCET B \argin Impact: -56 USD T
° Entry =

STRATEGY PERFORMANCE DETAIL

s [PEL S [Mayi421 =
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What Are Straddles?
* By buying one ATM call and one ATM puts

Pay — Unlimited
Off Upside

\i/ > Stock Price

LV | <— Limited
downside
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@ I

This is perfect strategy for a
breakout or break down!

This is a bet on volatility:
You are going long volatility.

Hypothesis: The stock is
going to move outside of a
trading range: either up or
down

Buy one ATM call and buy
ATM put same strike, same
expiry date

Limited downside:
Unlimited upside
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Characteristic

Max Loss Premium Spent *100

Max Upside Unlimited

ICELGQE LS Call strike + total premium spent

Breakeven Down Put Strike - premium spent
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1 x ABNB May12 115 Straddle

QUOTE DETAILS

Bid/Ask 14,73 x 15.34
Size lun2
Performance

Return/Risk

Profit Probability 43%
Max Return o0
(<1% chance) o0
Mayx Loss 1,535
(<1% chance) 100%
Aggressiveness  Unknown
MinInvest 1,537
Breal Even 99.65, 130.35
Commission 3
Commissiond 0
Mgn Imp 0

SCENARIOS

-60%
Underlying 50.80
PEL 4885.60
Delta @ -1.00
Gamma @ 0.00
\ega @ 0.00
Theta @ 0.00

Instrument Greeks =

PERFORMANCE GRAPH

P&L

— May12 (1 day)

«« May09'23 -

Price:

-40%
76.21
2345.44
-1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Current
127.01
-29.96

0.64
0.04
0.06
-1.31

60.0% Move
20%
152.41
2218.93
0.99
0.00
0.00
-0.07

May09 '23

+40%
177.81
4752.28
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

+£0%
203.22
729243
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




How to Set Them Up?

MSFT v PUT/CALLs (Side by Side) v

AUG 04 23

17 DAYS

Buy
ATM
Call

Eif Strategy Builder
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TABBED VIEW ~ P

360.15 +14.42 (+4.17%)

All STRIKES

SMART~ MSFT~ 100
IV: 37.5%



The Greeks!

1 X MSFT Jul 362.5 Straddle

PERFORMANCE GRAPH

P&L v

Mgn Imp

SCEMNARIOS Instrument Greeks «
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— Jul21 (1 day)

Jul18 '23

-

* Long Vega
* Long Theta

* Long Gamma

You need an explosive move
higher or lower. Otherwise, you
will lose money. Great to pick up
before key catalysts.




Expected Move

Back of the envelope math:
& IR eur/cavis (side by Sidey - 360.10 +14.37 (+4.16%) ? O, O & Add ATM calls and ATM puts

AUG 04 '23

R o together, that means the
TABBED VIEW ~ PUT/CALL All STRIKES* SMART~ MSFT~ 100

—— expected move of the stock
until expiry!

That means Microsoft is
expected to move ~ $25 (
$13.90+ $11.75) by August
04t

Sfcl Strategy Builder

Between $385-$345
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Expected Move

MSFT * Daily candles~ File Edit View Last 6 Days ¥ O o7

Bih s g hir Buy Sall™ T Snapshot

385.00
380.00
375.00

280.00
275.00
270.00
) ;

% volume 45.0M

40.0M
35.0M
30.0M
25.0M
20.0M
15.0M
10.0M
5.0M

D
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Expected Move and Valley of Death

1 ¥ MSFT Jul 362.5 Straddle

. Valley of death! More than

R R - —luizi (1day) -- NSNS 80% options end up like this!

0 . Andwont breach their
expected move!

Being selective on when to
use the straddle is key!

Mgn Imp

SCENARIOS Instrument Greeks «

. Well in this presentation we

will teach you just that! How |

. tofind stocks to increase
your odds to 50/50.
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Stock Selection for Earnings

» Choose stocks with anticipated earnings

» After aprior bad or prior good earnings

» Beaten down stocks

» After animportant event: Like airline after
lock down

» Earnings with the most potential for

surprises: DIS earnings after parks have been

shut down
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Example: NVDA and Al
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Example: NVDA and Al
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Previous Breaches

C] Indicatars
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Previous Breaches
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Recap

» Choose stocks with anticipated earnings

» After aprior bad or prior good earnings

» Beaten down stocks

» After animportant event: Like airline after lock down

» Earnings with the most potential for surprises: DIS earnings after parks have been shut down

» Pick the closest expiry: If the earnings is on Monday, pick the Friday.

» For Friday and Thursday expiry, you can pick the next week expiry
> Your size, i.e the premium you pay, should not and cannot be bigger than 5% of your account

» Premium spent=maximum 5% of your account

TRADING TERMINAL com
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Risk Management

» Take profit or take the loss exactly the next day
» In most cases, the straddle is still a coin toss, so do not take large size unless you have high conviction
» Close both legs at the same time

» Premium spent=maximum 5% of your account

TRADING TERMINAL com 19



Cautionary Tale: Implied Volatility

C + IMPLIED VOLATILITY

Last Trading Days: &4 Jul 4 Aug

Time period: 6 months ~

co A0

51.00
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Volatility collapses
after earnings! So,
your straddle will
lose money if the
stock does not
move as much!

Thatiswhy the 5%
ruleisso
Important!

20



The Tools You Need

Option chain to calculate the EM

Market Chameleon or other tools which shows historical move
(not necessary)

Good website that shows the earning calendar, with the
correct time. Remember the earnings time changes all the time.

That's it!!!!

TTTTTTTTTTTTTTT .COM 21


https://marketchameleon.com/Overview/STLD/VolatilitySkew/

Earnings Calendar

Most Important Earnings Releases

Earnings Dividends I1POs  Economic ¢  July24-28 > Q # al o week  Month W
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Trading Around Earnings

TRADING TERMINAL com

Before
earnings

After
earnings

Straddle

Bullish Bearish
and sympathy
Straddle

Spreads

Butterfly

Calendar
Spreads

Credit Spreads
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Questions?

TRADING TERMINAL com

Ardiis a cum laude alumni of the Sauder School of Business, at University of British Columbia,
Vancouver. During his professional career, Ardi has worked at different buy side firms where he
has helped managed over $450 million dollars.

Ardi has written several best-selling books on Amazon mostly focusing on investing and
derivative markets.

T®P {cewmenrsi B F| MERCADD
Financial | DF VALORES
50 F ree d om PARA PRINCIPIANTES

Una guia Prictica de

STOLK
MARKET

A Beginner's Guide to

INVESTING
TRADING

STOCKS : INVERSIONES

TRADING
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